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Offnungszeiten taglich ab 8.30 Uhr

Bitte beachten Sie die abweichenden Offnungszeiten
auf unserer Homepage www.sportingpark.ch

Opening hours daily from 8:30 a.m.

Please note the different opening hours
on our homepage www.sportingpark.ch



HERZLICH WILLKOTIVIEN .

im Restaurant Sporting Park! Schon, dass Sie da sind...

Hausgemacht, regional und unkompliziert - nach diesem Motto finden Sie bei uns allerlei feine
Gerichte. Ob es am Mittag "gut und schnell" sein soll oder am Abend, in aller Ruhe mit einem feinen
Glas Wein. Wir legen hochsten Wert auf Qualitat.

Geniessen Sie eine gute Zeit im Restaurant Sporting Park. Herzlichen Dank, dass Sie unser Gast sind.

Das Team vom Restaurant Sporting Park winscht lhnen... A Gueta.

WELCOME

Welcome... to the Sporting Park Restaurant! Nice to have you here...

Homemade, regional and uncomplicated - according to this motto you will find all kinds of delicious dishes.
Whether it should be "good and fast" at lunchtime or in the evening, in peace and quiet with a fine glass of
wine. We place the highest value on quality.

Enjoy a good time at the Restaurant Sporting Park. Thank you very much for being our guest.

The team of the Restaurant Sporting Park wishes you... A Guetd



FUR DEN KLEINEN HUNGER | SNACKS

Pommes Frites | Chips
Normale Portion | Normal portion 7.50
Grol3e Portion | Large portion 9.50

Sandwiches «Fust-Brot»

Schinken, Salami oder Kase | Ham, salami or cheese 7.—
Gemischt | Mixed 8.50
Schnitzelbrot «Sporting Park» 10.50

mit Schweinsschnitzel und Currysauce
with pork schnitzel and curry sauce

Chicken Nuggets 6 Stk. | pcs. 7.50

Chicken Nuggets 9 Stk. | pcs. 10.50
12 Stk. | pcs. 13.50

Sauce nach Wahl: BBQ, Curry, Tartare, Cocktail

Sauce of your choice: BBQ, curry, tartar, cocktail

Frohlings-Rollen mit siss-saurer Sauce 3 Stk. | pcs. 9.50
Spring rolls with sweet and sour sauce 4 Stk. | pcs. 12.50
5 Stk. | pcs. 14.50




WARMENDE SUPPEN | S0UPS

Tagessuppe nach Angebot
Soup of the day according to offer

Rinds-Bouillon mit Fladli
Clear beef bouillon with sliced pancakes

Gulaschsuppe
Goulash soup

Red Thai Curry Suppe

mit Kokosmilch, leicht pikant
Red Thai Curry Soup

with coconut milk, slightly spicy

Gerstensuppe mit Speck
Barley soup with bacon

7.50

9.50

10.50

10.50

10.50



AUS DER KALTEN KUCHE | COLD KITCHEN

Bunter Blattsalat | Mixed leaf salad
Gemischter Salat | Mixed salad

Wurst-Kasesalat garniert | Sausage and cheese salad garnished

Fitnessteller, gemischter Salat mit | Mixed salad with
« Frihlingsrollen | Spring rolls

« Grilliertem Schweinssteak | Grilled pork steak

- Gebackenem Brie | Baked brie cheese

Roastbeef-Teller mit Salatgarnitur und Sauce Tartare
Roast beef plate with salad garnish and tartar sauce

Rinds-Tartar, rassig gewirzt mit einem

Schuss Single Malt Whiskey und Salatgarnitur
Beef tartare, slightly spicy with a race seasoning
with a shot of single malt whiskey and salad garnish
« 70 Gramm | 70 grams

+140 Gramm | 240 grams

9.-—

11.—

19.50

19.50
23.50
22.50

20.50

19.50
27.50



ASIA - DER KLASSIKER

Spaghetti Napoli 16.50
mit Tomatensauce | with tomato sauce

Spaghetti Bolognese 19.50
mit Hackfleischsauce | with minced meat sauce

Penne Sporting Park 20.50
mit Speck, Zwiebeln, Rahm und Eigelb
with bacon, onions, cream and egg yolk
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BURGER

Grillierter Rinds-Cheeseburger

mit Pommes Frites und Cocktailsauce
Grilled beef cheeseburger

with French fries and cocktail sauce

Engelburger mit Pommes Frites,
BBQ Sauce, Speck und Champignons
Engelburger with French fries,

BBQ sauce, bacon and mushrooms

Vegi-Burger mit Pommes Frites

Veganer «Beyond»-Burger mit BBQ-Sauce
Vegi-Burger with French fries

Vegan "Beyond" burger with BBQ sauce

Pulled Pork Burger

mit Pommes Frites und BBQ-Sauce
Pulled pork burger

with French fries and BBQ sauce

24.—

25.50

25.50

26.50



GUT BURGERLICH | LIKE: HOYTE COOKING

Currywurst «Sporting Park» mit Pommes Frites 17.80
Grilled-Sausage with Curry Sauce and French fries

Paniertes Schweins-Schnitzel 24.50
mit Pommes Frites und GemUse

Breaded pork escalope

with French fries and vegetables

Egli-Knusperli st 24.50
mit Pommes Frites und kleinem Salat

Fried fish-fingers (st

with French fries and small salad

Schweins-Rahmschnitzel 25.50
mit Nudeln und GemUse

Pork escalope in cream sauce

with noodles and vegetables

Schweins-Cordon-Bleu 29.—
gefUllt mit Engelberger Bergkdse

Pommes Frites und Gemuse

Pork cordon bleu

filled with local cheese and ham

French fries and vegetables
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Margerita
Die Mutter aller Pizzen:
Tomatensauce, Mozzarella | Tomato sauce, mozzarella

Napoli
Sardellen, Kapern | Capture, anchovies

Prosciutto
Gekochter Schinken | Ham

Vegetariana
Saisonales Gemuse, Krduter | Vegetables season, herbs

Prosciutto/Funghi
Gekochter Schinken, Pilze | Ham, mushrooms

EHC

Gekochter Schinken, scharfe Salami | Ham, spicy salami

Sporting Park

Speck, Mascarpone, Rucola | Bacon, mascarpone, arugula salat

Hawaii
Schinken und Frichte | Ham, fruits

Diavolo
Pikante Salami, Knoblauch | Spicy salami, garlic

15.50

17.50

18.—

19.—

19.—

19.50

19.50

19.50

19.50




Della Casa
Gorgonzola, Schinken, Speck
Bluecheese, ham, bacon

Fiorentina
Gorgonzola, Blattspinat, Speck, Krauter
Gorgonzola, spinach leaves, bacon, herbs

Quattro Stagioni
Schinken, Salami, Artischocken, Peperoni
Ham, salami, artichokes, peppers

Quattro Formaggi
Gorgonzola, Mascarpone, Appenzellerkase
Gorgonzola, mascarpone, Appenzeller cheese

Mont'Angelo
Rohschinken, Rucola, Cherry-Tomaten, Zwiebeln
Raw ham, arugula salat, cherry tomatoes, onions

Nostrano
Schinken, Salami, Pilze, Oliven, Knoblauch, Krauter
Ham, salami, mushrooms, olives, garlic, herbs

Al Tonno
Thunfisch (NL), Zwiebeln,Oliven, Knoblauch
Tuna (NL), onions, olives, garlic

Calzone
Schinken, Pilze, Ei, Knoblauch (zugedeckt)
Ham, mushrooms, eqg, garlic (covered)

19.50

19.50

20.—

20.—

20.—

20.—

20.—

20.—

Biker Pizza

«Radli von scharfer Salami»
«Ketten von gebratenem Speck»
«hartgetretenes Spiegelei»
«Wheels of spicy salami»

«chains of fried bacon»
«hard-boiled fried egg»

Sette

Schinken, Speck, pikante Salami,
Champignons, Zwiebeln, Knoblauch, Krauter
Ham, bacon, spicy salami, mushrooms,
onions, garlic, herbs

«Bauernpizza»
Hackfleisch, Lauch, Speck, Knoblauch, Ei
Minced meat, leek, bacon, garlic, egg

PIZZA des MONATS - Fragen Sie unser Team
PIZZA OF THE MONTH - Ask our team

Basis unserer Pizzen: Tomatensauce & Mozzarella
Base of our pizzas: tomato sauce & mozzarella

20.—

23.—

23.—

23.50

Extra-Zutaten Fr. 2.— pro Zutat.

Extra ingredients Fr. 2.- per ingredient.
Small pizza: Fr. 4.- less than regular price.

Kleine Pizza: Abzuglich Fr. 4.— vom Normalpreis.




WEITERE INFORTIATIONEN

Fur Informationen zu Allergenen in einzelnen
Speisen wenden Sie sich bitte an unser Personal.

Falls nicht anders gekennzeichnet, stammen
unsere tierischen Produkte aus der Schweiz.

Preise
Alle Preise verstehen sich in CHF, inkl. 8.2% MwSt.

Vorbehalten sind Angebots- und Preisénderungen.

Zahlungsmittel vor Ort
Barzahlung in CHF: Maestro CH, Postcard, Visa, Mastercard, Twint

Fir Fragen stehen wir lhnen gerne zur Verfigung.

Gerne informieren wir Sie Uber unsere Bankett-Dokumentationen.

Kontakt

Gastronomie/Restaurant Rezeption

Tel. 041 639 60 06 Tel. 041 639 60 00
restaurant@sportingpark.ch info@sportingpark.ch
www.sportingpark.ch www.sportingpark.ch

MORE INFORTTATION

For information on allergens in individual dishes,
please contact our staff.

Unless otherwise indicated, our animal products
come from Switzerland.

Prices
All prices are in CHF incl. 8.1 % VAT.

Offers and prices are subject to change.

Means of payment on site
Cash payment in CHF: Maestro CH, Postcard, Visa, Mastercard, Twint

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact us.

We will be happy to inform you about banquet documentation.

Contact
Gastronomy/Restaurant Reception
Phone 041 639 60 06 Phone 041 639 60 00

restaurant@sportingpark.ch
www.sportingpark.ch

info@sportingpark.ch
www.sportingpark.ch
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